Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered
6.0000

18.0000
26.0000
3.0000
28.0000
6.0000
4.0000
11.0000
10.0000
5.0000
3.0000
1.0000
1.0000

7.0000

Product Code
HIVISYELLOWSITE

HIVISYELLOWSITE

HIVISYELLOWSITE

HIVISYELLOWSITE

HIVISYELLOWSITE

HIVISYELLOWSITE

HIVISYELLOWSITE

HIVISYELLOWBOM

HIVISYELLOWBOM

HIVISYELLOWBOM

HIVISYELLOWBOM

S1

S1

S1

Sales Order

Product Description

Hi Vis EN471 CL3 Yellow Padded Parka Site Jkt
(Large) PO

Hi Vis EN471 CL3 Yellow Padded Parka Site Jkt
(Medium) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Site Jacket
(Small) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Site Jacket
(XL) PO

Hi Vis EN471 CL3 Yellow Padded Parka Site Jkt
(XXL) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Site Jacket
(XXXL) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Site Jacket
(XXXXL) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Bomber Jkt
(Small) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Bomber Jkt
(Large) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Bomber
Jacket (XXL) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Padded Bomber
Jacket (XXXXL) PO

(A01-Y) Leo Hi Vis Yellow Tawstock Site Jacket
(XL)

(AD1-Y) Leo Hi Vis Yellow Tawstock Site Jacket
(XXL)

(SJ01-Y) Leo Hi Vis Yellow Softshell Jacket
(MEDIUM)

Unit Price

12.5000

12.5000

10.5300

12.5000

11.2000

12.5000

12.5000

11.1100

12.5000

12.5000

10.4500

13.4000

13.4000

20.5000

Page 1

125983
29/09/2022
Pallet 45

EBAY

Net Amt
75.00

225.00
273.78
37.50
313.60
75.00
50.00
122,21
125.00
62.50
31.35
13.40
13.40

143.50



Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered
2.0000

4.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
3.0000
9.0000

1.0000
2.0000
2.0000

1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
5.0000

1.0000

Product Code
HIVISLEOBOMBERJ]

HIVISLEOBOMBERJ

HIVISLEOBOMBERJ

HIVISIKTBDS0SYL

HIVISIKTBD80SYX

HIVISYELLZIPSWE

HIVISYELLPUJ471]

HIVISYELLOWSTO
S1
HIVISYELLOWRAIN

HIVISYELLOWRAIN

HIVISYELLOWRAIN

COVERALLPUC471

HIVISYELLOWBOD

HIVISYELLOWBOD

Product Description

(J02-Y) Leo Hivis Yellow/Grey Super Bomber Jkt

(L) (PO)

(J02-Y) Leo Hi Vis Yellow/Grey Super Bomber Jkt

(XL) (PO)

(J02-Y) Leo Hivis Yellow/Grey Super Bomber Jkt

(XXL) (PO)

(BD8OSYL) Hi Vis 2Tone Yellow/Black W/Proof

Jacket (Large)

(BD8BOSYXXL) Hi Vis 2Tone Yellow/Black W/Proof

Jacket (XXL)

(BSHSSENSYXL) Click Hi Vis Yellow Full Zip

Hoodie (XL)(PO)

(PUJ471SYM) BSeen Hi Vis Yellow PU Jacket

(Medium)(F CAGE)

Hi Vis Yellow Stormflex PU Jacket (Large)
(TSBOSY) Hi Vis Yellow Jacket & Trouser Set (XXL)
S/Touch HiVis Yellow 2pce Polyester/PVC Rainsuit

(L)(F CAGE)

Hi Vis EN471 Yellow Polyester/PVC Rainsuit

(MED)(F CAGE)

S/Touch HiVis Yellow 2pce Polyester/PVC
Rainsuit(XL)(F CAGE)

(PUC471SY)Click HiVis Yellow Waterproof
Coveralls(XXL)F CAGE

(No132) Hi Vis Yellow Reversable Bodywarmer

(XL) PO

(No 132) Hi Vis Yellow Reversable Bodywarmer

(XXL) PO

Sales Order

Unit Price

18.1000
18.1000
18.1000
19.9500
19.9500

9.9000
19.5000

20.5000
10.0000
9.9500

9.9500
9.9500
28.0000
8.9500

8.9500

Total Net Amount
Carriage
Total VAT Amount

Order Total

Page 2

125983
29/09/2022
Pallet 45

EBAY

Net Amt
36.20

72.40
36.20
19.95
19.95
29.70
175.50

20.50
20.00
19.90

9.95
19.90
28.00
44.75

8.95

2,123.09
0.00

424.62

2,547.71



Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered
5.0000

2.0000
1.0000
2.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

10.0000
3.0000

10.0000

Product Code
HIVISPCTENSYYEL

HIVISPCTENSYYEL

HIVISPCTENSYYEL

HIVISPCTENSYYEL

HIVISPCTENSYYEL

HIVISPCTENSYYEL

HIVISPCTENSYYEL

HIVISYELLZIPSWE

HIVISREDBRACESI

HIVISREDBRACESI

HIVISREDBRACESI

HIVISORANGELEO
HIVISYELLOWSWE

HIVISYELLOWSWE

Sales Order

Product Description

(PCTENSY) ClickHiVis EN471 Yellow Cargo
Trouser(34R)(F CAGE)

(PCTENSY)Click HiVis EN471 Yellow Cargo
Trouser(36R)(F CAGE)

(PCTENSY)Click HiVis EN471 Yellow Cargo
Trouser(38T)(F CAGE)

(PCTENSY)Click HiVis EN471 Yellow Cargo
Trouser(40R)(F CAGE)

(PCTENSY)Click HiVis EN471 Yellow Cargo
Trouser(32R)(F CAGE)

(PCTENSY)Click HiVis EN471 Yellow Cargo
Trouser(38R)(F CAGE)

(PCTENSY)Click HiVis EN471 Yellow Cargo
Trouser(32t)(F CAGE)

(BSZSSENSY) Click Hi Vis Yellow 1/4 Zip
Sweatshirt (XL)(PO)

Leo Hi Vis Yellow Padded Red Brace Site Jacket
(Large) PO

Leo Hi Vis Yellow Padded Red Brace Site Jacket
(Medium) PO

Leo Hi Vis Yellow Padded Red Brace Site Jacket
(XL) PO

Leo Hi Vis Orange Soft Shell Jacket (Large) (PO)
(DWHV00SY) Hi Vis EN471 Yellow Sweat Shirt
(Size: Large) PO

(DWHVO0O0SY) Hi Vis EN471 Yellow Sweat Shirt
(Size: Medium) PO

Unit Price

12.5000

12.5000

11.7200

12.5000

12.5000

12.5000

12.5000

10.4500

16.3000

16.3000

16.3000

22.2900
8.5000

8.2500

Page 1

125987
29/09/2022
Pallet 45

EBAY

Net Amt
62.50

25.00
11.72
25.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
10.45
16.30
16.30
16.30

222.90
25.50

82.50



Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered
2.0000

5.0000
5.0000

63.0000
101.0000
10.0000
11.0000
74.0000
3.0000
24.0000
5.0000
4.0000

4.0000

1.0000

Product Code
HIVISYELLOWSWE

HIVISYELLOWRBLS

HIVISYELLOWRBLS

HIVISYELLOWVEST
HIVISYELLOWVEST
HIVISYELLOWVEST
HIVISYELLOWVEST
HIVISYELLOWVEST
HIVISYELLOWVEST
HIVISYELLOWVEST
HIVISYELLOWFLEE
HIVISYELLOWOVE

HIVISYELLOWOVE

HIVISYELLOWOVE

Sales Order

Product Description

(DWHVO00SY) Hi Vis EN471 Yellow Sweat Shirt
(Size: XL) PO

Hivis Leo Yellow Red Brace Long Sleeve Vest (XL)
PO

I(-Iivig Leo Yellow Red Brace Long Sleeve Vest
(XXXL) (PO)

Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Vest (Large) (PO)
Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Vest (Medium) (PO)
Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Vest (Small) (PO)
Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Vest (XL) (PO)

Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Vest (XXL) (PO)

Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Vest (XXXL) (PO)
Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Vest (XXXXL) (PO)
Hi Vis Yellow Fleece ¢/w EMB MJE (Medium) PO
(No124)HiVis EN471 Class 2 Yellow
Overtrousers(XXL)(F CAGE)

(No124)HiVis EN471 Class 2 Yellow
Overtrousers(XXXL)(F CAGE)

(No124)HiVis EN471 Class2 Yellow
Overtrousers(XXXXL)(F CAGE)

Unit Price

8.5000

5.0000

5.0000

1.0800
1.0800
1.1000
1.0800
1.0800
1.3500
1.0800
10.9500
3.4500

3.4500

4.0000

Total Net Amount

Carriage

Total VAT Amount

Order Total

Page 2

125987
29/09/2022
Pallet 45

EBAY

Net Amt
17.00

25.00
25.00

68.04
109.08
11.00
11.88
79.92
4.05
25.92
54.75
13.80

13.80

4.00

1,015.21
0.00
203.04

1,218.25



Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered
26.0000

6.0000

11.0000
18.0000
12.0000

12.0000
15.0000
6.0000
4.0000
23.0000
6.0000
26.0000
1.0000
25.0000

14.0000

Product Code
HIVISYELLOWOQOVE

HIVISYELLOWOVE

HIVISYELLOWTSHI
HIVISYELLOWTSHI
HIVISYELLOWLON

HIVISYELLOWLON

HIVISYELLOWLON

HIVISYELLOWLON

HIVISYELLOWSSP

HIVISYELLOWSSP

HIVISYELLOWSSP

HIVISYELLOWSSP

HIVISYELLOWSSP

HIVISYELLOWLSPO

HIVISYELLOWLSPO

Sales Order

Product Description

Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow Overtrousers(XL)(F
CAGE)

(No124)Hi Vis EN471 Class 2 Yellow
Overtrousers(S)(F CAGE)

Hi Vis EN471 Yellow T-Shirt (Large) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Yellow T-Shirt (Medium) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Long Sleeve Vest
(Large) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Long Sleeve Vest
(Medium) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Long Sleeve Vest
(XL) PO

Hi Vis EN471 Class 3 Yellow Long Sleeve Vest
(XXL) PO

(No35) Hi Vis Yellow Sort Sleeve Polo Shirt
(Large)(PO)

(No35) Hi Vis Yellow Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (XL)
(PO)

(No35) Hi Vis Yellow Short Sleeve Polo Shirt
(Sz:XXL) (PO)

(No35) Hi Vis Yellow Short Sleeve Polo Shirt
(Medium) (PO)

Hi Vis EN471 Yellow Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Size:

XXXL) (PO

BSEEN Hi Vis Yellow Long Sleeve Polo Shirt
(Large) (PO)

BSEEN Hi Vis Yellow Long Sleeve Polo Shirt
(Medium)(PO)

Unit Price

4.9500

4.9500

4.1500
5.6500
2.4500

2.4100

2.5900

2.4100

5.2500

5.1500

4.2500

4.8500

5.2500

6.1900

6.1400

Page 1

125989
29/09/2022
Pallet 45

EBAY

Net Amt
128.70

29.70

45.65
101.70
29.40

28.92
38.85
14.46
21.00
118.45
25.50
126.10
5:25
154.75

85.96



Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered
5.0000

1.0000

1.0000
5.0000
2.0000
1.0000

6.0000
1.0000
4.0000
3.0000

4.0000
1.0000
6.0000
11.0000

Product Code
HIVISYELLOWLSPO

HIVISYELLOWLSPO

HIVISDELUXEVEST
HIVISDELUXEVEST
HIVISDELUXEVEST
HIVISDELUXEYELL

S1

HIVISLEOYELBLKV

HIVISLEOYELBLKV

HIVISLEOYELBLKV

HIVISGREENVESTL
HIVISGREENVESTX
HIVISGREENVESTX
HIVISROYALBLUEV

Sales Order

Product Description

S/Touch Hi Vis Yellow Long Sleeve Polo Shirt
(XL)(PO)

BSEEN Hi Vis Yellow Long Sleeve Polo Shirt
(XXL)(PO)

Hi Vis Yellow Deluxe Pocketed Vest (Medium) PO
Hi Vis Yellow Deluxe Pocketed Vest (Small) PO
Hi Vis Yellow Deluxe Pocketed Vest (XXL) PO

Hi Vis Deluxe Yellow/Black Pocketed Vest (Large)
PO

Hi Vis Deluxe Yellow/Black Pocketed Vest (XXXL)
PO

(W11-Y/BK) Leo Hi Vis Yell/Black Deluxe Vest
(Small)

(W11-Y/BK) Leo Hi Vis Yell/Black Deluxe Vest
(Medium) PO

(W11-Y/BL) Leo Hi Vis Yell/Black Deluxe Vest
(XXL) (PO)

Hi Vis Green Vest (Large) PO

Hi Vis Green Vest (XL) PO

Hi Vis Green Vest (XXL) PO

Hi Vis Royal Blue Vest (XL) PO

Unit Price

6.1700
6.0000

3.5500
2.8500
6.0000
3.5000

3.5000

3.2000

3.2000

3.2000

2.8500
2.8500
2.8500
1.9500

Total Net Amount

Carriage

Total VAT Amount

Order Total

Page 2

125989
29/09/2022
Pallet 45

EBAY

Net Amt
30.85

6.00

3.55
14.25
12.00

3.50

21.00
3.20
12.80
9.60

11.40

2.85
17.10
21.45

1,123.94
0.00
224.78

1,348.72



Total Construction Supplies Ltd

Pinnacle Point

Boundary Industrial Estate

Stafford Road

Wolverhampton

WV10 7EL

VAT Reg No: 715323363

Ebay

Qty Ordered

1.0000
2.0000
5.0000
1.0000
1.0000
11.0000
4.0000
3.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000

1.0000

Product Code

S1
S1
S1
HIVISYELLOWNAV
POLOSHIRTUCCOQO
POLOSHIRTUCCOO
POLOSHIRTUCCOQO
POLOSHIRTUCCO00
FLEECEBLACKTRFS

FLEECEBLACKTRFS

SOFTSHELLTRA629

S1

Sales Order

Product Description

LEO PILTON HI VIS NAVY VEST (LARGE)

LEO PILTON HI VIS NAVY VEST (XL)

HI VIS YELLOW/NAVY POCKET VEST (XXXL)
Hivis Yellow/Navy Short Sleeve Polo (4XL) (PO)
(UCC004) UCC Navy Polo Shirt (Medium) (PO)
(UCC004) UCC Navy Polo Shirt (Large) (F CAGE)
UCC Navy Polo Shirt (XL) (F CAGE)

Black Polo Shirt (Size XL) (F CAGE)

(TRF532) Regatta Black Thor Fleece Jacket
(Medium)

(TRF532) Regatta Black Thor Fleece Jacket
(Large) (F CAGE)

(TRA629) Regatta Navy Ladies Softshell (Sz:10)
(F CAGE)

(TRF557) Regatta Navy Fleece (medium)

Unit Price

3.5000
3.5000
2.5000
3.5000
3.9900
4.9500
4.9500
3.1000
8.9500

8.9500

10.0000

8.5000

Total Net Amount

Carriage

Total VAT Amount

Order Total

Page 1

125990
29/09/2022
Pallet 45

EBAY

Net Amt

3.50
7.00
12.50
3.50
3.99
54.45
15.80
9.30
8.95

8.95
10.00

8.50

150.44
0.00

30.09

180.53



